FLOOD LIGHTING
Introducing the
CAPTIVA
The NEREUS floodlight range is a low cost
exterior product comes with a 5 year guarantee
and with power options from 10W to 180W.
FLOOD LIGHTING
Introducing the

60º
110 lm/W
30W 50W
200W 300W
00
300
30º 0º 30º
C0/C180 cd/1000lm c90/C270
Efficacy Rating Luminaire
Wattage
Luminaire
Output
(Lumens)
Colour Efficacy Ra Reference
Temperature lm/W (CRI) Code
10W 1 100 4000K 110 >80 LLC-NRS-10W-4K
PREMIUM RANGE >140 lm/W
20W 2 200 4000K 110 >80 LLC-NRS-20W-4K
MID RANGE 120 - 140 lm/W
50W 5 500 4000K 110 >80 LLC-NRS-50W-4K
90W 9 900 4000K 110 >80 LLC-NRS-90W-4K
ECO RANGE 100 - 120 lm/W 135W 10 000 4000K 110 >80 LLC-NRS-135W-4K
180W 19 800 4000K 110 >80 LLC-NRS-180W-4K
200W 20 000 4000K 100 >80 LIFL-200-4K
200W 20 000 6500K 100 >80 LIFL-200-65K
300W 30 000 4000K 100 >80 LIFL-300-4K